
Brantwood Children’s Home Board of Directors 

  Rev 12.07.21 

 
 

President  

So Juan N. Crenshaw 
7743 Steele Ridge Drive 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

(334) 538-3633 
dr.s.crenshaw@gmail.com 

Education Coordinator, Youth Services 
Term Expires 2021 

 

Vice President  

Pamela Higgins 
P.O. Box 4352 

Montgomery, AL 36103 
phig100486@aol.com 

Judge, 15th Judicial Circuit 
Term Expires 2022 

 

Secretary  

Vicki M. Dearing 
9600 Heathrow Drive 

Montgomery, AL 36117 
(334) 549-7282 

Vicki.m.dearing@hofstra.edu 
Law Professor, Hofstra University 

Term Expires 2023 
 

 

Treasurer  

Rachel Loftin 
125 Northlake Street 
Pike Road, AL 36064 

(228) 219-5026 
rachel.loftin@icloud.com 

Term Expires 2022 

 

Joe Seawell Moore  
2136 Campbell Road 

Montgomery, AL 36111 
(334) 910-6558 

jsmoore@balch.com 
Attorney, Balch Bingham 

Term Expires 2021 

 

Antavione Tay Ferguson  
145 Arrowhead Drive 

Montgomery, AL 36117 
(334) 399-6573 

atlferguson@yahoo.com 
Term Expires 2022 

 

Lester Spencer 
9045 Vaughn Road 

Montgomery, AL 36117 
lesterspencer212@gmail.com 
Lead Pastor, St. James United 

Methodist Church 
Term Expires 2022 

 

Corey Savoie  
3001 Boxwood Drive 
Millbrook, AL 36022 

(334) 546-8261 
csavoie@abcpa.com 
CPA, Aldridge Borden 

Term Expires 2023 

 

Karen Laneaux 
P.O. Box 686  

Montgomery, AL 36101 
kmastin@bellsouth.net 

(334) 300-4597 
Attorney, The Law Office of Sandra 

Lewis, P.C. 
Term Expires 2023 

 

 

Kris Stallworth 
3460 Eastdale circle 

Montgomery al 36117 
(334) 277-9789 

Kris.stallworth.D919@statefarm.com 
Insurance Agent, State Farm 

Term Expires 2022 

 

Robby Brantley  
6336 Philadelphia Hill 

Montgomery, AL 36117 
(334) 657-2761 

brantjr@capitol-container.com 
Vice President, Capitol Container 

Term Expires 2023 

 

Paul Walker 
8 Commerce St. Suite 100 
Montgomery, AL 36104 

(334) 223-1433 
Paul.walker@renasant.com  

Senior Vice President, Renasant Bank  
Term Expires 2023 

 

Dr. Andrew McMichael 
P.O. Box 244023 

Montgomery, Al 36124 
(334) 244-3746 

amcmich1@aum.edu 
Dean, College of Liberal Arts and 

Social Science - AUM 
Term Expires 2024 

 

Dr. John Hinck 
155 N. Twining Street 

Montgomery, AL 36112 
 (913) 683-9502 

johnmhinck@gmail.com 
Assistant Professor of Leadership, Air 

University 
Term Expires 2024 
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